Knights Junior Varsity Gymnastics Invitational 2023

Hosted by: Prospect High School

School
Prospect

Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg

Elk Grove

Buffalo Grove

Vault
33.550 ¢
31.450 ¢
30.200 ¢
28.700 «
26.300

Team Results

Bars
31.450 g
24.600 ¢
20.800 )
14.800 «
11.800 ¢

Beam

31.150 ¢
28.750 ¢
26.450 g
23.600 «
16.300 ¢

Saturday January 14,2023

Floor
30.200 ¢
31.900 «
22.775 g
20.100 «
15.700 ¢

Total
126.350
116.700
100.225
87.200
70.100



Place
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Knights Junior Varsity Gymnastics Invitational 2023

Hosted by: Prospect High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Mia Kaddatz
Angelica Brancato
Kaitlin Walsh
Ava Boesen
Lillian Mackenzie
Jessica Ziemianin
Nora DeMaria
Daria Czapkowicz
Wiktoria Wojcik
Camille Fouche
Alyssa Ku
Angel Baccay
Emily Douglas
Natalie Flores

Yr.

School
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove

Vault
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.500
8.000
8.250
8.450
7.600
7.600
7.900
7.800
7.300
0.000
7.000

Bars
8.300
7.800
7.600
8.050
7.500
7.200
5.800
5.600
6.100
5.200
5.000
4.900
6.800
3.000

Beam
8.200
7.200
7.450
7.300
8.100
7.400
7.500
7.000
6.300
6.800
6.750
6.200
6.700
4.400

Saturday January 14,2023

Floor
6.600
8.000
7.800
7.400
7.300
7.700
7.600
6.375
6.300
6.400
5.300
4.400
8.200
4.100

Score
31.500
31.400
31.250
31.250
30.900
30.550
29.350
26.575
26.300
26.300
24.850
22.800
21.700
18.500

Average
7.8750
7.8500
7.8125
7.8125
7.7250
7.6375
7.3375
6.6438
6.5750
6.5750
6.2125
5.7000
7.2333
4.6250



Knights Junior Varsity Gymnastics Invitational 2023

Hosted by: Prospect High School Saturday January 14,2023

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Ava Boesen Prospect 0.00 8.500
2 Nora DeMaria Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.450
3 Angelica Brancato Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.400
3 Kaitlin Walsh Prospect 0.00 8.400
3 Mia Kaddatz Prospect 0.00 8.400
6 Jessica Ziemianin Prospect 0.00 8.250
7 Lillian Mackenzie Prospect 0.00 8.000
8 Camille Fouche Elk Grove 0.00 7.900
9 Alyssa Ku Schaumburg 0.00 7.800
10 Wiktoria Wojcik Schaumburg 0.00 7.600
10 Daria Czapkowicz Schaumburg 0.00 7.600
10 Barbara Martinez Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.600
13 Angel Baccay Elk Grove 0.00 7.300
14 Naomi Padron Schaumburg 0.00 7.200
15 Karen Colon Elk Grove 0.00 7.100
16 Nicol Barragon Romero Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.000
16 Natalie Flores Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.000
18 Sophia Rodriguez Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.900
19 Bella Gale Schaumburg 0.00 6.800
20 Emily Calderon Elk Grove 0.00 6.400
21 Jade Jackson Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.200
21 Gracie Coyne Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.200
23 Khushi Patel Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.000



Knights Junior Varsity Gymnastics Invitational 2023

Hosted by: Prospect High School Saturday January 14,2023

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Mia Kaddatz . Prospect 0.00 8.300
2 Ava Boesen . Prospect 0.00 8.050
3 Angelica Brancato . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.800
4 Kaitlin Walsh . Prospect 0.00 7.600
5 Lillian Mackenzie . Prospect 0.00 7.500
6 Jessica Ziemianin . Prospect 0.00 7.200
7 Emily Douglas . Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.800
8 Wiktoria Wojcik . Schaumburg 0.00 6.100
9 Nora DeMaria . Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.800
10 Daria Czapkowicz . Schaumburg 0.00 5.600
11 Camille Fouche . Elk Grove 0.00 5.200
11 Khushi Patel . Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.200
13 Alyssa Ku . Schaumburg 0.00 5.000
14 Angel Baccay . Elk Grove 0.00 4.900
15 Karen Colon . Elk Grove 0.00 4.700
16 Nicol Barragon Romero . Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.200
17 Bella Gale . Schaumburg 0.00 4.100
18 Lucy Reyna . Schaumburg 0.00 3.900
19 Kaden Monsen . Buffalo Grove 0.00 3.600
20 Natalie Flores . Buffalo Grove 0.00 3.000



Place
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Knights Junior Varsity Gymnastics Invitational 2023

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Saturday January 14,2023

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Mia Kaddatz
Lillian Mackenzie
Nora DeMaria
Kaitlin Walsh
Jessica Ziemianin
Barbara Martinez
Ava Boesen
Angelica Brancato
Daria Czapkowicz
Camille Fouche
Alyssa Ku
Emily Douglas
Lucy Reyna

Nicol Barragon Romero

Wiktoria Wojcik
Angel Baccay
Eli Franco
ltzel Rubio
Emily Calderon
Natalie Flores
Kaden Monsen
Gracie Coyne
Jade Jackson
Sophia Rodriguez

Yr.

School
Prospect
Prospect

Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Prospect

Rolling Meadows
Prospect

Rolling Meadows

Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.200
8.100
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.200
7.000
6.800
6.750
6.700
6.400
6.400
6.300
6.200
5.800
5.700
4.800
4.400
4.100
4.000
3.800
3.700



Knights Junior Varsity Gymnastics Invitational 2023

Hosted by: Prospect High School Saturday January 14,2023

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Emily Douglas . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.200
2 Barbara Martinez Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.100
3 Angelica Brancato . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.000
4 Kaitlin Walsh . Prospect 0.00 7.800
5 Jessica Ziemianin . Prospect 0.00 7.700
6 Nora DeMaria . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.600
7 Ava Boesen . Prospect 0.00 7.400
8 Lillian Mackenzie . Prospect 0.00 7.300
9 Mia Kaddatz . Prospect 0.00 6.600
10 Camille Fouche . Elk Grove 0.00 6.400
11 Daria Czapkowicz . Schaumburg 0.00 6.375
12 Wiktoria Wojcik . Schaumburg 0.00 6.300
13 Alyssa Ku . Schaumburg 0.00 5.300
13 Eli Franco . Elk Grove 0.00 5.300
15 ltzel Rubio . Schaumburg 0.00 4.800
16 Kaden Monsen . Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.500
17 Angel Baccay . Elk Grove 0.00 4.400
18 Natalie Flores . Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.100
19 Lucy Reyna . Schaumburg 0.00 4.000
19 Emily Calderon Elk Grove 0.00 4.000
21 Jade Jackson Buffalo Grove 0.00 3.800
22 Sophia Rodriguez Buffalo Grove 0.00 3.300



